2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Richard Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Envelope - Kinder	\$3.00
Cultural Fee - Kinder	\$3.00
Electronic Device User Fee - Kinder	\$5.00
Site Licences - Kinder	\$5.00
Visual Journals Kinder	\$8.00
Whole School Activities - Kinder	\$6.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Communication/Assessment Tool	\$8.00
Cultural Fee (Grades 1-6)	\$3.00
Electronic Device User Fee - 1-6	\$10.00
Site Licences - 1-6	\$15.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
Whole School Activities - (Grades 1-6)	\$6.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Family Literacy Evening	\$25.00
Family Movie Night	\$25.00
Family Numeracy Evening	\$25.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Personal Dictionary	\$5.00
Recorder (Grade 4-6)	\$20.00
STEM School Family Night at the Zoo	\$5.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Alien Inline Skating Program	\$20.00
Arts Alive - optional weekend event	\$25.00
Bennett Center In-school Presentation	\$20.00
BEST Conference - optional weekend event	\$25.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Field Trips - Gr.1 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr.2 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr.3 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr.4 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr.5 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr.6 (maximum \$125)	\$125.00
Field Trips - Kinder (maximum \$35)	\$35.00
First Lego League/First Lego League Jr optional	\$25.00
Grade 6 Retreat/Farewell	\$75.00
K - In-School Zoo Visit	\$5.00
Makerfair Conference (Makerspace) - optional weekend event	\$25.00
Mental Health Symposium - optional event	\$20.00
Numero Club - optional event	\$20.00
Rocketry Club	\$25.00
Skiing Gr. 4-6	\$90.00
St. John Bosco Health Conference-optional weekend event	\$25.00
Telus Gr K - 6	\$22.00
Wisest Conference- optional event	\$50.00
Young Authors Conference- optional weekend event	\$25.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club	\$20.00
Volleyball Tournaments Gr. 4 - 6 - optional event	\$15.00